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General questions

Controlled Writing

Reading short sentence

Grammar

Vocabulary

Orthography - spelling

Total written Test Marks

Listening comprehension

speaking

TOTAL

6

5

4

5

6

4

30

5

5

40
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Guided composition

Reading comprehension

Grammar

Vocabulary

Orthography - spelling

Total written Test Marks

Listening comprehension

speaking

TOTAL

6

6

7

7

4
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Guided composition

Reading comprehension

Free composition

Grammar

Vocabulary

Total written Test Marks

Listening comprehension

speaking

TOTAL

6

6

6

6

6
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Guided composition

Reading comprehension

Free composition

Grammar

Vocabulary

Total written Test Marks

Listening comprehension

speaking

TOTAL

6
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